
Request for Qualifications 

 
 

 

 
Architectural and Engineering Services  
Transportation Technology Buildings 

Redwood Campus and Table Rock Campus 

Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendance 
January 16, 2025 11 AM 

 

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) 
NO. P17926-2025-02-06 

 

RFQ CLOSING (DUE) DATE: February 6, 2025, 10:00 AM Local Time  

NO LATE RESPONSES WILL BE ACCEPTED 

SUBMIT TO:  
Rogue Community College 

Attn: Contract and Procurement Director 
3345 Redwood Highway, JO Bldg., Rm 12 

Grants Pass, Oregon 97527 



 

 

 

 

1/16/2025 11:00       
Company Representative Phone E-Mail 

Solarc Arechitecture, Inc.  Rob Owen 541-359-9991 rob@atroygroupholdings.com 

Solarc Arechitecture, Inc.  Gavin Fiske 503-737-8579 gavin@atroygroupholdings.com 

ORW Architecture 
David 
Wilkerson 541-779-5237 x20 david@orwarch.com 

ZCS Engineering & Architecture Stephen Chase 541-479-3865 stephenchase@zcsea.com 

Systems West Engineers 
Dorrie 
Matthews 541-300-9848 dmatthews@systemswestengineers.com 

Integrus Ericka Colvin 503-221-0150 ecolvin@integrusarch.com 

ArcSine Engineering John Keller 541-842-4188 jkeller@arc-sine.com 

ArcSine Engineering Ed Phillips 541-842-4188 ephilips@arc-sine.com 

ArcSine Engineering Tim O'Keefe 541-842-4188 tokeefe@arc-sine.com 

mailto:rob@atroygroupholdings.com
mailto:gavin@atroygroupholdings.com
mailto:david@orwarch.com
mailto:stephenchase@zcsea.com
mailto:dmatthews@systemswestengineers.com
mailto:ecolvin@integrusarch.com
mailto:jkeller@arc-sine.com
mailto:ephilips@arc-sine.com
mailto:tokeefe@arc-sine.com

